Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGXFPUQ100S 100 50
URETHANE
BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 350kg 138
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPUQ100STB 100 50 BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 350kg 138
FIXED CGXFPUQ100F 100 50 BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 350kg 138
SWIVEL CGXFPUQ125S 125 50 BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 400kg 162
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPUQ125STB 125 50 BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 400kg 162
FIXED CGXFPUQ125F 125 50 BALL 130 X 100 105 X 80 400kg 162
SWIVEL CGXFPUQ150S 150 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 750kg 197
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPUQ150STB 150 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 750kg 197
FIXED CGXFPUQ150F 150 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 750kg 197
SWIVEL CGXFPUQ200S 200 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 245
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPUQ200STB 200 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 245
FIXED CGXFPUQ200F 200 50 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 245
SWIVEL CGXFPOL80S 80 40
NYLON
BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 120
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPOL80STB 80 40 BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 120
FIXED CGXFPOL80F 80 40 BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 120
SWIVEL CGXFPOL100S 100 40 BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 140
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPOL100STB 100 40 BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 140
FIXED CGXFPOL100F 100 40 BALL 100 X 85 80 X 60 700kg 140
SWIVEL CGXFPOL125S 125 55 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 170
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGXFPOL125STB 125 55 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 170
FIXED CGXFPOL125F 125 55 BALL 140 X 110 105 X 75-80 900kg 170
Heavy Industrial  CGXF SERIES
Urethane on Cast Iron and Heavy Duty Nylon
80mm,100mm,125mm,150mm & 200mm
•	Precision Ball Bearing Centre
•	Heavy pressed steel forks
•	Urethane on cast iron & High impact compressed nylon
•	Applications include: Machinery, Warehousing equipment,
Mobile platforms etc.
•	For Heavy duty 150mm & 200mm nylon refer to CGSH
Series
Capacity: 350kg – 900kg per castor
(80mm,100mm,125mm) (150mm & 200mm)
(100mm & 125mm)